M 850 (from 01.01.2003) - 152813; M 950 - 152730; M 1050 - 152738

PN%S_' Ref.No. Description PN%S Ref.No. Description
1 162493 Body with cover 33 330342 O-ring 6X2B
m 2 162664 Stator set 34 117800 Nut M8x1
[21:3] 2 151057 Statorset 35 360695 Screw M4x12
m 3 1562606 Armature set 36 330336 O-ring 50X2B
[2] 3 163412 Armature set 38 128106 Bearing bed
[3] 3 162661 Armature set 3 128105 Bearing bed
4 129079 Diffuser 40 330117 Bearing 6202-2RS
5 129082 Brush holder set 4 113091 Spacer washer
6 129092 Brush 42 330472 Circlip A35
7 129093 Brush with a switch 43 360621 Screw Kax25
9 129090 Bracket 44 206687 Cord protector
10 360646 Screw 4x9.5 25 116549 Cord with a plug
1 256500 Cord clamp 46 121837 Back up disc washer
12 129086 Switch 47 121838 Locking nut
13 129089 Guiding switch lever 48 1561193 Disk guard 125
14 129088 Slide 49 121841 Special spanner 150
15 129094  Spring 50 121274 Handle
16 129087 Elostic sleeve 100 162309 Gearboxset
17 272960 Claming pin 101 152230 Bearing cover
18 161196 Choke 102 330582 Bearing 6262ZP6E LDS18 SKF
19 360654 Screw 4x18
21 933756 Bearing HKO709 Note:
2 330289 Bearing 6092ZP63LDS18 [171- only for M 850 from 01.01.2003; [2] -only for M 950;
23 360695 Screw M4Xx12 [3]- only for M 1050

25 117788 Spindle

26 117797 Spacer washer
27 117798 Spacer washer
28 117799 Spacer washer
2 126532 Gearset

30 128846 Bush

31 115165 Spring

32 129109 Lock button

M 850(from 01.01.2003)
M 950
M 1050

82 SPARKY® POWER TOOLS





